Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 11 October 2023 at 11:30 am.

Horse

Air Assault
Aitch D'amico
Akasawa
Albanian| Am
Alligator Blood
Amelia's Jewel
Amenable
Amokura
Angaston
Angry Skies
Antino

Arts
Arugamama
Asfoora
Atishu

Ayrton
BellaNipotina
Beltoro

Bianco Vilano
Brayden Star
Budd Fox
Buffalo River
Callsign Mav
Cardigan Queen
Carini

Cavalier Charles
Celsius Star
Chain Of Lightning
Coal Crusher
Corner Pocket
Curran
Cylinder
Darlamax
Derry Grove
Disagreeable Miss
Espiona
Essonne

Far Too Easy
Fearentless
Ferago

Forgot You
Foster Street
Front Page
Ganbare

Garza Blanca
Golden Mile
Grand Pierro
Grebeni
Greyworm
Greyworm

Date

14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct

Race

Morphettville #6
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #1
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #10

Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #10

Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #10

Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #3

Mount Gambier #5
Caulfield #6
Hastings #8
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #3

Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #3
Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #4

Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #3
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #10
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #1

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
6/2
4/2
211
2/1
129/29
56/13
12/3
10/2
10/5
11
12/6
2/1
712
318
46/12
29/9
101/26
42
42
42
42
6/1
16/3
713
211
4/2
6/3
26/8
6/3
5/1
5/3
24/8
12/6
42
4/2
50/12

14/4
2/2
4/2
17/4
2/1
6/3
10/2
713
40/12
6/1
73
17/6
17/6

Barrier
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
0.5 4
21 1
-39 4
-14 2
0
12 0
-1.2 1
-04 4
-4.4 1
0.8 11
-39 4
-6.1 6
0.1 5
12 0
1.6 6
-3.7 12
-41.4 0
-5.7 8
-51 5
2

-1.0
-0.4 0
-45.3 10
-0.4 0
-3.1 0
-3.6 10
-39 3
0.9 7
-4.6 5
-3.9 0

-1.8
-25 0
04 10
-1.6 0
-0.2 6
-1.2 0
23 6
-0.2 4

1.6
3

-0.8
-1.2 0
-1.9 11
0.4 0
24 0
-0.9 0
-2.7 11
0.7 3

-54.4

-105

17.7

FormRunner 12.3
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Value

101
129
74

5.2
9.4
124

12.9
131

10.6
8.2
10.2

8.2

9.0
8.8
10.2
5.9

7.9

8.7

61.4
175

14.7
-36.4
-85
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Horse

lvan's Hero
Jaazeb

Jenkins

Keep Reading
King Of Sparta
Kovalica

La Danseuse Rouge
Lightning Jack
Look Only

Look Sharpish
Mars

Matron Bullwinkel
Militarize

Mogo Magic

Mr Brightside
Munster

Not Enough Effort
Our Last Cash
Outlandos
Overpass
Peacemaker
Pinstriped
Portorosa

Pretty Reliable
Pricilla's Choice
Pride Of Jenni
Pushy

Queman

Red Card

Regal Power
Rhinoceros

Rose Quartz
Rubamos
Running Cloud
Russian Dancer
Savannah Cloud
Scentify

See You In Heaven
Sentimental Flame
Seradess

Set To Prophet
Silentsar

Sister Moon
Southport Tycoon
Starspangled Baby
Strait Acer

Street Gossip
Tajneed
Tapinforpar

Think It Over

Date

14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct

Race

Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville #10
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #3
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #4
Ashburton #5
Warwick Farm #6
Morphettville #3
Taupo #4

Caulfield #1
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #5
Sale #7

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #1
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #10
Sunshine Coast #6
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #10
Royal Randwick #4
Morphettville #3
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #1
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #6
Cranbourne #7
Caulfield #1
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #10
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #9
Warwick Farm #7
Royal Randwick #2
Caulfield #9
Cranbourne #8
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #10
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #9

Score/
Starts
2/1
4/2
211
10/5
38/12
49/11
52
2/11
211
6/2
42

30/6
6/3
80/19

5/3
16/7
65/17
2/11
12/6
713
2/1
2/11
5/1
15/4
45/17
2/1
24/8
42
2/11
2/1
71
2/11
6/3
13/5
3/1
4/2
95/21

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Form
Score
14.7
35
104
44
15.2
175
12.3
-29.4
11.2
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Vaue

85
10.6

11.8

7.7
424
6.8
7.1
10.0
9.8
10.2
11.3

11.0

9.2
10.6
14.4

53
11.3

10.1
9.0
115

6.5
141
10.2

9.9

6.2
131

6.7
117

10.2

113

12.9
10.2
7.8
7.1
8.7
9.0

Emerg
Factor
12.7
-15
94
34
13.2
155

-39.4
7.2
-21
10.0



Horse

Griff

Hawaii Five Oh
Here To Shock
Hit Snooze

Hit The Road Jack
Hoist The Colours
Holly Lolly
Home Rule
Huggle Time

| Wish | Win

I've Bean Tryin'
Ingratiating
Invincible Jet
Ironclad

Date

14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
12 Oct
15 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct

Race

Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #10
Home Hill #6
Arawa Park #8
Northam #6
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #5
Morphettville #2
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #5
Cloncurry #4
Caulfield #10

Score/
Starts

12/4

Barrier

15
10
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

18.1

10.2

8.4 26
10.3 0.7
55.0 -37.0
12.1

7.3 3.7
8.2 58
4.2

11

9.2 7.8
20

8.2 2.8
14.4 -4.4
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Horse

Thirsty Guest
Tom Kitten
Touristic
Truly Reliable
Uncommon James
Ventura Ocean
Verdad
Welwal
Wishlor Lass
Y asuke
Yellow Brick
Zaaki

Zeyrek

Date

14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
12 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
11 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct

Race

Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #2
Northam #6
Caulfield #5

Home Hill #6
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #3
Warwick Farm #5
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9

Barrier

12
3
18
7
6
6
14
11
6
5
5
7
13

Months
Idle
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113

11.7

129

9.9
12.2
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